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45" |PUBLG NOTIRGATION ™™ T pweskey  Odeye| —pa s P iAos| @um f
46 | BEGIN SB1-94 STAGE 2 Odays| ~ FA11/25/05  'Fri 11/25/05 : :
47 { CLOSE RAMPS @ 76th Ent. ngm Ex. anh Ent T G days | FA 11725008 Eri 1472505
48 | temporary pavement (mot) e " 4days ed 11/30/0!
49 |rem./relocate temp concbamier  (@2crews) " Adays! " Thu 12A/05  Mon 12/5/05
50 pavementmarkmgs T T T T qday T T ER 2200687 T En 1272108
e T g 65T T
52 | pavement removal N 7 Yo " Adaysi " Mon 12/5/06 " Thu 1278105 |
- pavedmmemmwa' e
54 /e e " Tue126/05  Thu 12/8705
55 T Thu 12/8/05 " Mon 2/6/06
56 ; imber lagging " Wed 11106  Tue 2/7/06
57 Istructure excavation T ‘days:  Wed 1/11/06  Thu 1/26/06
58 | bars epoxy coated ) - s /8106~ Wed 3/8/06
56 |concrete structures o T Thu 38706 Tue 3/28/06
60 eanh excavation “Wed 3/20/06  Wed 4/12/06'
61 |sto er 36" to 48" " ' Wed 4/5/06 Tue 4/25/06
62 stormsewer12"ﬁo30" o “Wed4/5/06 ~  Fri 4/14106
63 |manholes T T "Wed 4/5/06  Wed 4/12/06
64 | caich basins Wed 4/5/06 =~ Mon 4/17106
65 | CTA NOTIFICATION FOR SINGLE TRACKING (42 days) 0/06  Tue 5/16/06
66 ovrhd Icam. s:gn foundatzons T Wed 5/17/06 ~ Thu 5/25/06
- ; A Mu’rib]éiéb ...................................................................................................................
68 |signpanels ) " Wed 5/31/06 " Fri 6/2/06
69 |subbase gran. mat. 24° " Wed 4/26/06  Tue 5/2/06
70 | stabilized subbase 4° T " Wed5/3/06  Thu 5/4/06
71 {pccpvmt. 11" Goiniedy Fri5/5/06  Thu 511706 |
72 | pcc shouiders 11% B "Fri5/12/06  Wed 5/17/06
73 temporarypavement Fri5M2/06  Wed5M7/08] DT
74 | subbase gran. ' Wed 4/26/06 . Fri 4/28/06
75 | pec base course " "Mon 5/1/06 " 'Mon 5/8/08
776 |conc. curb & guiter " Thu5/18/06  Tue 5/23/06 |
77 |conc.mediansurf. 77 57 Wed 5/24/06  Thu 6/1/06 :
78 pavement markings R EIOE T BGBIGEL e
79 |topsoil furnish & place Mon 6/5/06  Tue 6/6/06 |
80 !seeding c!asszA o “Wed 6/7/06 =~ Wed 6/7/06
81 |plantngs N TThu6/8/06  Fri 6/9/06
82 | erosion control blanket Mon 6/12/06 . Thu 6/15/06
83 |OPEN RAMPS e 7em Ent /79m Ex 87th  Ent. o Fri 6/16/06 " Fri 6161067
85 - T T
o e e _ . o
87 ) T
88 - - T T — -
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